
à la carte
primary 

care plan

$265

$48

$36

$57

$376

$68

$260

$100

$350 
(75% rollover!)

$100

VS

25%
Savings!

 

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included

Included 

Included

$199 first month
then

 $98/month

$1,710 $1,277

Rabies Vaccine

Physical Exam (Up to 3) + 
Dental Exam, Microchip Check

Bordetella Intranasal
Vaccine

Annual Pet Flexible
Spend Allowance

Market Hub Savings  

ASPCA Poison Control
Hotline Consult (1)

TOTAL

12 months of Flea, Tick 
+ HW (Simparica TRIO)

Canine Senior 
Annual Labwork

DALPP Vaccine

Additional 5% off for paying on annual basis.

senior canine plan
>7 years 

Parasite Screening 
(Fecal)

10% Off All
Additional Services

$50+


